10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Fony6

2238303-22
PL-0185-1483-21
2288528-21
2257589-23
DER-57093-21
2238549-22
2257857-23
2257964-23

2238547-22

2258006-23

2257578-23
2265043-20
2246314-22
2258819-23
2257854-23
2288589-21
2258810-23

2288604-21

RO-1192554-21
2237218-22
2257870-23
2257892-23
2289279-21

2258008-23

2238201-22
2257991-23
2258317-23
2260250-20
2237727-22
2258648-23
2238341-22
2238627-22
2236957-22
2236965-22
DER-57089-21
2288239-21
2289564-21
2257612-23
2257862-23
BC-2265007-20

2238519-22

2258330-23
2237211-22
2257711-23
2246315-22
2297607-23
PL-0185-1480-21
2258793-23
2258814-23
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BiactaHb

193.751
193.751
202.678
202.678
193.751
195.035
191.086
180.255

195.035

195.035

202.678
202.788
191.086
202.040
191.086
202.678
202.040

195.035

191.086
191.086
191.086
191.086
180.255

195.035

203.563
180.255
193.751
193.751
202.017
198.467
191.086
202.678
180.255
180.255
193.751
190.805
180.255
202.017
191.086
202.788

195.035

193.751
191.086
201.462
191.086
191.086
193.751
201.910
202.040

Mpwnir

09:16:22
09:17:05
09:25:27
09:25:34
09:18:51
09:20:12
09:18:09
09:09:36

09:24:35

09:25:43

09:33:11
09:34:11
09:23:42
09:33:28
09:24:09
09:34:32
09:34:03

09:28:20

09:25:29
09:25:31
09:25:33
09:25:38
09:16:19

09:30:58

09:39:00
09:19:17
09:32:10
09:32:11
09:41:07
09:38:29
09:31:39
09:42:49
09:22:21
09:22:28
09:35:26
09:33:01
09:23:24
09:44:04
09:33:59
09:45:28

09:38:05

09:37:52
09:36:24
09:46:19
09:36:26
09:36:36
09:39:24
09:47:54
09:48:06

XmenbHuubkui, Big, 19.05.2024 06:33:49

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:42:33
02:43:16
02:51:37
02:51:44
02:45:02
02:46:23
02:44:20
02:35:48

02:50:46

02:51:54

02:59:21
03:00:12
02:49:53
02:59:40
02:50:20
03:00:42
03:00:15

02:54:31

02:51:40
02:51:42
02:51:44
02:51:49
02:42:31

02:57:09

03:05:11
02:45:29
02:58:21
02:58:22
03:07:18
03:04:40
02:57:50
03:08:59
02:48:33
02:48:40
03:01:37
02:59:24
02:49:36
03:10:15
03:00:10
03:11:29

03:04:16

03:04:03
03:02:35
03:12:30
03:02:37
03:02:47
03:05:35
03:14:05
03:14:18

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 2

Kny6 Xopgopis

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

119194  100.00 1.592
1186.71  99.84  3.185
1180.99 99.68 4.777
1180.19 9952  6.369
117401 9936  7.962
117220 9920  9.554
1162.79  99.04  11.146
1156.97 98.88 12.739
114211 9872  14.331
113458 9856  15.924
1130.07 9840 17.516
112535 9824  19.108
112481  98.08  20.701
112453 9792  22.293
112183  97.76  23.885
112163 97.60  25.478
1120.89 9744  27.070
111757  97.28  28.662
111312 97.12  30.255
1112.90 96.96 31.847
1112.69  96.80  33.439
1112.15 9664  35.032
1109.15 9648  36.624
1100.96 96.32 38.217
1099.25 96.16 39.809
1089.27  96.00  41.401
1086.35 95.84 42.994
1086.25 9568  44.586
1078.57 9552  46.178
107473 9536  47.771
107452 9520  49.363
107247 9504  50.955
106945  94.88  52.548
1068.71 9472  54.140
1066.81 9456  55.732
1063.57 9440  57.325
1062.83 9424  58.917
1061.85 9408  60.510
1060.61 93.92 62.102
1059.04 9376  63.694
1058.44 93.60 65.287
105271 9344  66.879
1046.57 9328  68.471
1046.56 93.12 70.064
104638 9296  71.656
104542  92.80  73.248
1044.01 9264  74.841
104033 9248  76.433
1039.84 9232  78.025

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
26.108 0.000
28.284 0.000
32.363 0.000
32.907 0.000
36.443 0.000
37.803 0.000
44,058 0.000
46.505 0.000
64.455 0.000
76.149 0.000
89.475 0.000
96.818 0.000
97.090 0.000
97.362 0.000
101.985 0.000
102.257 0.000
102.529 0.000
108.240 0.000
116.943 0.000
117.215 0.000
118.031 0.000
119.119 0.000
122.110 0.000
133.533 0.000
134.893 0.000
147.947 0.000
151.754 0.000
152.298 0.000
165.624 0.000
170.791 0.000
171.607 0.000
174.871 0.000
178.950 0.000
179.494 0.000
184.389 0.000
187.653 0.000
189.829 0.000
191.188 0.000
192.548 0.000
194.452 0.000
194.996 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

MenbHuk C.I1.
MenbHuk C.I1.
Creup .M.
Creup A.M.
MenbHuk C.I1.
laBpoH M.I.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
Inagain B.b.
FaBpoH H.I. - TH¥N
.
laBpoH H.I. - THuN
.

Creup A.M.
[opiH B.T.
Llep6atnii P.M.
YkpaiHeLb B.B.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
Creup A.M.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
FaBpoH H.I. - THmN
.
LLlep6atuii P.M.
LLlepbatuin P.M.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
nagaiv B.b.
laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N
.

BinaH M.I.
[naain B.b.
MenbHuk C.I1.
MenbHuk C.I1.
Jlorazsk B.IO.
Cac 4.
Lllepbata C.P.
Creup .M.
[naain B.b.
[naain B.b.
MenbHuk C.IT.
Foninuyk I.C.
nagin B.B.
Jlorazsk B.IO.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
[opiH B.T.
laBpoH H.I. - THuN
.
MenbHuk C.IT.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
BoaHap M.B.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
Lllepbata C.P.
MenbHuk C.IT.
Creuis |.C.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.

Kny6

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis

Xogopis

Xopopis

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis

Xogopis

Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis

Xopgopis

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis

Xopopis

Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis



50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

2257573-23
2258038-23

2257529-23
2257532-23
2288551-21
2258650-23
2238200-22
2288010-21
2257630-23
2258808-23
2238345-22
2297603-23
2257758-23
3107099-22
2237255-22
2246396-22
2257869-23
2237058-22

2288640-21

2257883-23
3107985-23
2257620-23
2258816-23
2212953-19
2259001-20
3107984-23
2259764-20
2257551-23
2257948-23
2258813-23
2212919-19
2213521-19
2237645-22

2258022-23

RO-514580-19
2289567-21
4341-21
2288023-21
2260007-20
2237239-22
2237705-22
2297614-23
2297605-23
2257579-23
2258326-23
2257979-23
2257560-23
2257994-23
2237318-22
2237226-22
2258809-23
2258342-23
2236984-22
2236972-22
2238640-22
2259010-20
2257761-23
2294840-23
2258033-23
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202.678
195.035

202.678
202.678
202.678
195436
201.910
202.017
202.017
202.040
191.086
191.086
198.467
202.678
191.086
191.086
191.086
190.805

195.035

191.086
180.255
202.017
202.040
190.805
203.563
180.255
202.678
202.678
180.255
202.040
190.805
202.017
201.522

195.035

192.559
180.255
191.086
202.017
202.017
191.086
202.017
191.086
191.086
202.678
193.751
180.255
202.678
180.255
202.788
191.086
202.040
193.751
180.255
180.255
202.678
203.563
198.467
202.667
195.035

09:49:16
09:41:53

09:49:18
09:49:22
09:49:25
09:43:00
09:49:23
09:49:57
09:50:07
09:50:15
09:39:53
09:39:57
09:48:05
09:53:07
09:42:05
09:42:08
09:42:11
09:41:50

09:46:53

09:43:45
09:33:03
09:54:48
09:55:06
09:43:55
09:56:56
09:34:01
09:56:34
09:56:59
09:34:32
09:56:58
09:45:47
09:58:00
09:57:38

09:51:46

09:49:21
09:36:51
09:47:55
09:59:07
09:59:15
09:48:10
09:59:23
09:48:21
09:48:42
10:00:43
09:51:42
09:38:07
10:01:06
09:38:29
10:02:10
09:50:09
10:01:48
09:53:27
09:39:41
09:39:43
10:03:07
10:04:01
09:58:47
10:03:32
09:55:43

03:15:26
03:08:04

03:15:28
03:15:32
03:15:35
03:09:11
03:15:34
03:16:08
03:16:18
03:16:27
03:06:04
03:06:08
03:14:16
03:19:17
03:08:16
03:08:19
03:08:22
03:08:13

03:13:04

03:09:56
02:59:15
03:20:59
03:21:18
03:10:18
03:23:07
03:00:13
03:22:44
03:23:09
03:00:44
03:23:10
03:12:10
03:24:11
03:23:49

03:17:57

03:15:32
03:03:03
03:14:06
03:25:18
03:25:26
03:14:21
03:25:34
03:14:32
03:14:53
03:26:53
03:17:53
03:04:19
03:27:16
03:04:41
03:28:11
03:16:20
03:28:00
03:19:38
03:05:53
03:05:55
03:29:17
03:30:12
03:24:58
03:29:44
03:21:54

1037.07
1037.05

1036.89
1036.54
1036.28
1033.05
1032.44
1030.00
1029.12
1028.46
1026.97
1026.61
1021.62
1017.04
1014.97
1014.70
1014.43
1013.75

1010.19

1006.07
1005.61
1005.14
1003.68
1002.65
1002.20
1000.22
999.73
997.68
997.36
994.45
992.91
989.39
988.74

985.27

984.79
984.73
984.47
984.01
983.37
983.20
982.73
982.28
980.51
979.67
979.11
977.97
977.86
976.02
974.08
973.27
971.35
970.53
969.72
969.55
968.44
968.42
968.29
966.31
966.00

92.16
92.00

91.84
91.68
91.52
91.36
91.20
91.04
90.88
90.72
90.56
90.40
90.24
90.08
89.92
89.76
89.60
89.44

89.28

89.12
88.96
88.80
88.64
88.48
88.32
88.16
88.00
87.84
87.68
87.52
87.36
87.20
87.04

86.88

86.72
86.56
86.40
86.24
86.08
85.92
85.76
85.60
85.44
85.28
85.12
84.96
84.80
84.64
84.48
84.32
84.16
84.00
83.84
83.68
83.52
83.36
83.20
83.04
82.88

79.618
81.210

82.803
84.395
85.987
87.580
89.172
90.764
92.357
93.949
95.541
97.134
98.726
100.318
101.911
103.503
105.096
106.688

108.280

109.873
111.465
113.057
114.650
116.242
117.834
119.427
121.019
122.611
124.204
125.796
127.389
128.981
130.573

132.166

133.758
135.350
136.943
138.535
140.127
141.720
143.312
144.904
146.497
148.089
149.682
151.274
152.866
154.459
156.051
157.643
159.236
160.828
162.420
164.013
165.605
167.197
168.790
170.382
171.975

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Creup .M.

laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N

f.
Creup .M.
Creup A.M.
Creup A.M.
Tnbop A.b.
Creuis I.C.
Jlorazsk B.1O.
Jlorazsk B.1O.
Ykpaineupb B.B.
Lllepbata C.P.
LLlepbara C.P.
Cac 1.1.
Mwncak 4.P.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
LLlepbaTnii P.M.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
Toninuyk I.C.

laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N

fl.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
[napin B.b.
Jlorazsk B.IO.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
Foninuyk I.C.
Binan M.I.
[naain B.b.
Creup .M.
Creup A.M.
[naain B.b.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
Foninuyk I.C.
Jlorazsak B.1O.
MaHbkis HO.I.

laBpoH H.I. - THuN

A.
ByunHcbkuin B.O.
[naain B.b.
Llep6atnii P.M.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
Jlorazsik B.HO.
LlepbaTnii P.M.
Jlorassik B.HO.
Lllepbata C.P.
Lllepbara C.P.
Creup .M.
MenbHuk C.IT.
[naain B.b.
Mwcak A.P.
[naain B.b.
lopiH K.B.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
MenbHuk C.IT.
[naain B.b.
nagin B.B.
Mwncak 4.P.
binaH M.I.
Cac l.4.

KouoBcbkuin B.M.

laBpoH M.I.

Xopgopis
Xopgopis

Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis

Xozopis

Xopopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis

Xopopis

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis



109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

PL-0464-10556- 0

22
2288252-21
2289267-21
2236952-22
2258807-23
2257943-23
2257886-23
2237742-22
2260034-20
2258333-23
2257603-23
2257556-23
2257527-23
2257889-23
2258935-23
2257868-23
2257895-23
2257863-23
2258805-23
2258024-23
2237238-22
2246326-22
2280111-18
2265036-20
2257557-23
2260813-20
PL-680397-19
2238151-22
2236680-22
DER-56607-21
2258932-23
2257533-23
2288840-21
2260824-20
2258122-23
2258773-23
2258350-23
2258811-23
2260414-20
2258715-23
2257807-23
2289270-21
2283994-23
2294836-23
2857285-21
2237042-22
2258603-23
2257835-23
2237335-22
2289004-21
2257944-23
2257997-23
2236973-22
2257587-23
2237320-22
2258993-23
2258649-23
2257806-23
2238660-22
2294838-23
2258745-23

2201547-21
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193.751

190.805
180.255
180.255
202.040
180.255
191.086
202.017
202.017
193.751
202.017
202.678
202.678
191.086
202.667
191.086
191.086
191.086
202.040
195.035
191.086
191.086
202.017
202.788
202.678
202.667
180.255
202.667
180.255
190.805
202.667
202.678
202.667
202.667
190.805
201.910
193.751
202.040
190.805
192.559
202.788
180.255
202.667
202.667
202.678
190.805
203.563
202.788
202.788
202.788
180.255
180.255
180.255
202.678
202.788
201.522
195.436
202.788
202.678
202.667
192.559

192.559

09:54:46

09:51:40
09:41:32
09:41:36
10:04:28
09:41:53
09:53:29
10:04:56
10:05:05
09:56:31
10:05:13
10:06:09
10:06:11
09:54:10
10:06:19
09:54:16
09:54:27
09:54:29
10:06:16
09:59:13
09:55:18
09:55:21
10:07:17
10:09:01
10:08:49
10:09:14
09:45:31
10:09:30
09:45:40
09:57:13
10:10:31
10:11:14
10:11:14
10:11:22
09:59:15
10:11:32
10:02:51
10:12:32
10:00:21
10:02:39
10:14:12
09:49:50
10:14:45
10:14:49
10:15:00
10:02:16
10:17:48
10:19:37
10:19:45
10:19:54
09:55:38
09:55:42
09:56:06
10:24:59
10:25:18
10:26:02
10:23:06
10:34:16
10:36:07
10:38:27
10:27:14

10:29:24

03:20:57

03:18:03
03:07:44
03:07:48
03:30:40
03:08:05
03:19:40
03:31:07
03:31:16
03:22:42
03:31:24
03:32:19
03:32:21
03:20:21
03:32:31
03:20:27
03:20:38
03:20:40
03:32:28
03:25:24
03:21:29
03:21:32
03:33:28
03:35:02
03:34:59
03:35:26
03:11:43
03:35:42
03:11:52
03:23:36
03:36:43
03:37:24
03:37:26
03:37:34
03:25:38
03:37:43
03:29:02
03:38:44
03:26:44
03:28:50
03:40:13
03:16:02
03:40:57
03:41:01
03:41:10
03:28:39
03:43:59
03:45:38
03:45:46
03:45:55
03:21:50
03:21:54
03:22:18
03:51:09
03:51:19
03:52:13
03:49:17
04:00:17
04:02:17
04:04:39
03:53:25

03:55:35

964.17

963.42
960.17
959.83
959.05
958.38
957.02
956.90
956.22
955.85
955.61
954.60
954.45
953.76
953.65
953.28
952.41
952.25
950.93
949.54
948.39
948.16
946.36
943.05
942.76
940.74
940.22
939.58
939.48
937.16
935.17
932.28
932.09
931.52
927.89
927.40
926.89
923.68
922.95
922.07
920.86
919.51
917.25
916.98
916.41
91447
908.83
898.75
898.22
897.62
893.09
892.80
891.03
876.83
876.67
867.82
852.38
843.95
836.53
828.40
824.96

817.37

82.72

82.56
82.40
82.24
82.08
81.92
81.76
81.60
8144
81.28
81.12
80.96
80.80
80.64
80.48
80.32
80.16
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

173.567

175.159
176.752
178.344
179.936
181.529
183.121
184.713
186.306
187.898
189.490
191.083
192.675
194.268
195.860
197.452
199.045
200.637
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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MenbHuk C.IM.

Foninuyk I.C.
[naain B.b.
lnagiv B.b.

YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
nagin B.B.
LLlep6atnin P.M.

Jlorazsk B.1O.

Jlorazsk B.HO.

MenbHuk C.I.

Jlorazsak B.FHO.
Creupb A.M.
Creup .M.

LLlep6atnin P.M.
KouoBcbkuin M.M.
LLlepbaTnii P.M.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
Llep6atnii P.M.
YkpaiHeLb B.B.
laBpoH M.I.
LLlep6atnin P.M.

LLlepbata C.P.

Jlorazsak B.HO.
[opiH B.T.
Mwncak A.P.

KouoBcbkunin M.M.
[naain B.b.
KouoBcbkuin B.M.
[naain B.b.
Toninuyk I.C.
KouoBcbkunin M.M.
Creup .M.
KouoBcbkuin B.M.
KouoBcbkuin M.M.

Foninuyk I.C.
Creuis I.C.

MenbHuk C.I.

YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
Foninuyk 1.C.
ByunHcekuii B.®.
lopiH K.B.
nagin B.B.
KouoBcbkuin M.M.
Kouoscbkuii M.M.

Creup A.M.

Foninuyk I.C.
Binan M.I.
[opiH B.T.
lopiH B.T.
[opiH B.T.
lnagiv B.B.
[napin B.b.
[naain B.b.
Mwcak 4.P.
lopiH K.B.

ManbkiB HO.I.
Tnbop A.b.
lopiH K.B.
Mwcak A.P.

KouoBcbkuin B.M.
ByunHcbkui B.O.

ByunHcbkuii B.®.

Xopopis

Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis

Xogopis



2257803-23
2258725-23
2258714-23
2259905-20

—_ A A a

202.788
192.559
192.559
180.255

10:42:07
10:36:19
10:45:22
10:44:05

04:08:08
04:02:30
04:11:33
04:10:17

817.25
794.06
76549
720.21

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

o O o o

lopiH K.B. Xozopis
ByunHcekuii B.®. Xogopis
ByunHcbkuii B.®. Xogopis
Inagin P.B. Xopopis
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